Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: BR40
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 15.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: 15,000 Hours

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Carton Quantity Energy Star Unique ID UPC Easy Code
KT-LED15BR40-827 /G3 24 pcs TBD 843654150734 QUZ-93
KT-LED15BR40-830 /G3 24 pcs TBD 843654150741 DKI-24
KT-LED15BR40-840 /G3 24 pcs TBD 843654150758 SSI-77
KT-LED15BR40-850 /G3 24 pcs TBD 843654150765 BLM-17